
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11297090

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF VETERINARY SUPPLIES UNDER THE OFFICE OF THE CITY VETERINARIAN

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-27-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Veterinary Products and
Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 130,746.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 27/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 26/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


' IrrtrIS?t'tIur,LrftXIFEHf-IE-85-ilf6
lslroud'8

60TFIEEI-Tm-:rsvHrNoo 3Hl- uod r=sons clsAouddv '/

fi3u3ll0 SNl38 l.3fiOOUd 1Hl- lO SNOll-VSllll-urS
SNTAAOHS SSUnHCOHS "lVNl$lHO ItniEnS 1-1VHS SH3ff0l8 

',g

NOI-LVj.Ono 
=HJ- 

JO NOlSSlUllgnS NOdn flSHCVrtV 3g llVHS
l.N3t1il3.LVIS f".lHCIfiAS Sft€INtliO fiNV NUntSU XVr SSfNt$n813l,{O3NI

oNV r$tu3d s,uoAVUu 'Nolrvurslesu sdScllHd Jo J00Hd 's

ffiJo cotufd v uol f I llvHs A".l.lcl.tvn 33lud 'r
AllrNS cNluncoud 3Hl. Ag 33NV13d??v JO 31VO

:rHl. rfitoul 'rNetJIdlnoS uoj uvfA (t.) 
=ruo 

'slvluaJvW oNv s3llddns
uor sHlNor" tffi iifi?;i1xi*Hl-,1"# :
'Algte3r N]IIIHAA UO N3rlluM;ld^l 3s l-snffi Sf lurNf ]]V ',t

:S3ION :Aq passenuep

spcud lB ural! eql us nafi epnb arlrvl 'sus!]lpro3 l'rau"s "rnod pe]deoce puB pee.l {lln}a.rec 6ulrer.lr*,Jfoq" 
pa}ou

xoq

cd

1*ed

xoq

cd

cd

xoq

xoq

ad

cd

xoq

xoq

xoq

xoq

xoq

5l

tt
fL

7,1

LL

0I,

6

I
L

I
I
v

I

c

,

0t

t.

tt
07

I
s

s

I
v

?

7

9S

I
s

s

X-X-X-X-s/r/ro I I ol 6u ; qlou-11-X-X-X
('tx'"t'n) srAote nfivsodstc

ulAvlls 30fl
(sr:a uoi) ovd firH

ilvd clSzvne
(sritvtri ilrynu 

=cuv't) 
Trdoe :sri tu AS ssvts u38 u

{sttrtvtrtrrunu 
=*uvr) 

rmot. EsNtHAs ssvts u=gtJ

*t# H3fi10H 13d1V?S

zu# u3010H 13d1v3s

f# ufcloH lfdlvcs
s# HSCIOH 13dlV3S

wrlt}€"t t fAUnS :1013N auntns

,tz s:101:N lt8vsodsl0
tilu I :sNrHAS 3l8VS0dSl0

1i c SONIHAS Il8VS0dSro

ry! t. 3$NrH,A.s 318VS0dSt0

slEo

o^lleluasardoU paz!.roUlnV

1o arnleu$Is pu? oureN

'oN leEluoe

ssarppv

railddnS
Iou aArlelusseidei rnod [q peu$ls {1np uorlelonb JnoA }lurqns

lsp lo €rull l$silor{s eq} 6u!}e}s suor}lpuo3 IBreusS sll} o} }gafqns
'ffialoq lueuraJn3oJd aql uo *cud e*lsucdsa.: puB lse* ol:no{ apnb eseeld

:mEpEl,llrJ!s

uBrIlJrEr"lS 3VE

vtuos'J

lB

pue

uJnler

ffi;a1eq
6m-6o.e6-?mZ;06 [: .or.t .u.d

'iiir^A€ier.l papelle edolanue

Wo+?CI

NOIIVIONO UOJ IS3NO3H
ffi;.sltuollElonD

EZOE:tZrre{uu€-|dES :o}eg

cvlvE to A$c
Adof, 31ll f,Yg euoN sorolllo scu!^ord

seutdd![Ud eq] Jo crlqndeg

'0N N;tJ


